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Bus N133 Morden - Streatham - Brixton - Elephant & Castle 
- Liverpool Street
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Direction
Morden — Liverpool Street Station

65 stops

Open route schedule

Morden

Morden Hall

Morden Hall Road /Central Road

The Drive Morden

Milner Road Mitcham

Bishopsford Road Mitcham

Mitcham Tram Stop

Gedge Court

Mitcham / Cricket Green

Mitcham / Lower Green

Glebe Court

Upper Green East

Three Kings Pond

Cedars Avenue

Tamworth Park

Sherwood Park Road (CR4)

Robinhood Lane

Northborough Road

Stanford Way

Longthornton Road

Rowan Crescent

Route schedule
Morden — Liverpool Street Station

Monday 01:15-03:35

Tuesday 01:15-03:35

Wednesday 01:15-03:35

Thursday 01:15-03:35

Friday 01:15-03:35

Saturday 01:15-03:35

Sunday 01:15-03:35

Route info

Direction: Morden

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Greyhound Terrace

Braeside Road

Streatham Common Station

Tankerville Road

Greyhound Lane / Streatham High Road

Streatham Station

St Leonard's Church

Becmead Avenue

Kingscourt Road

Mount Ephraim Road

Streatham Hill Station / Streatham Hill

Barrhill Road

Telford Avenue

Christchurch Road

Holmewood Road

New Park Road

Jebb Avenue / Brixton Prison

Blenheim Gardens (SW2)

Rush Common

Lambeth Town Hall

Brixton Station

Brixton Road / Brixton Police Station

Villa Road

Loughborough Road

Groveway

Hillyard Street

Vassall Road (SW9)

St. Mark's Church Kennington



Kennington Park Road

Kennington Road Kennington

Kennington Station

Penton Place

Newington Butts

Elephant & Castle Station

E & C / Newington Causeway

Inner London Crown Court

Borough Station

Union Street

London Bridge Borough High St

Monument

Gracechurch St / Monument Stn

Camomile Street

Wormwood Street

Liverpool Street Station



Direction
Wormwood Street — Morden

64 stops

Open route schedule

Wormwood Street

Camomile Street

Fenchurch Street

Monument

London Bridge Borough High St

Southwark Street The Borough

Union Street

Borough Station

Inner London Crown Court

E & C / Newington Causeway

Elephant & Castle Station

Newington Butts

Penton Place

Kennington Station

Kennington Road Kennington

St. Mark's Church Kennington

Vassall Road (SW9)

Groveway

Loughborough Road

Villa Road

Brixton Road / Brixton Police Station

Brixton Station

Rush Common

Brixton Water Ln /Brixton Hill

Blenheim Gardens (SW2)

Route schedule
Wormwood Street — Morden

Monday 01:15-04:15

Tuesday 01:15-04:15

Wednesday 01:15-04:15

Thursday 01:15-04:15

Friday 01:15-04:15

Saturday 01:15-04:15

Sunday 01:15-04:15

Route info

Direction: Wormwood Street

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Jebb Avenue / Brixton Prison

New Park Road

Holmewood Road

Streatham Hill/Christchurch Rd

Telford Avenue

Streatham Hill Station / Streatham Hill

Leigham Court Road

Mount Ephraim Road

Kingscourt Road

Becmead Avenue

St Leonard's Church

Streatham Station

Streatham United Reform Church

Greyhound Lane / Streatham High Road

Streatham Common

Streatham Common Station

Braeside Road

Greyhound Terrace

Rowan Crescent

Longthornton Road

Streatham Park Cemetery

Rosemead Avenue Streatham Vale

Northborough Road

Robinhood Lane

Sherwood Park Road (CR4)

Tamworth Park

Pentlands Close

Cedars Avenue



Three Kings Pond

Upper Green East

Glebe Court

Mitcham / Cricket Green

Mitcham Tram Stop

Bishopsford Road Mitcham

Milner Road Mitcham

The Drive Morden

Morden Hall Road /Central Road

Aberconway Road

Morden

N133 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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